

## West Mendip Soaring Association

WMSA Membership Form for 2024, (complete for new application or to show any changes in personal details). Please use BLOCK CAPITALS

Name:		
Address:		
Telephone number:	Mobile number:	Date of Birth:
Email Address:		
	t to any other use. In order to allow storage of person	computer. This will be confidential, for the use of er to comply with the Data Protection Act we now al contact information.
Signature:	Date:	
For mutual convenience, some membersh	nip details may be published	ed to other members of the West Mendip Soaring
Association only. Please tick the box if yo <b>Note</b>	ou do not wish this to happ	en. 🗌
In cases where the WMSA handles a men	nber's BMFA membership	some membership details will be shared with the
BMFA. Please confirm acceptance of this	by ticking the box. $\Box$	
		A is required to upload to the CAA the member's ease confirm acceptance of this by ticking the box
		ng to registration with the CAA and agree to the (if applicable) to the CAA as part of the process.
the WMSA website at westmendipsoaring	org.uk. I enclose the subs	n. Note - the latest rules can be accessed through cription fee for one year. Please note that BMFA er affiliated club or individual membership).
WMSA Membership – Adult (£10 or £5 after 1 <sup>st</sup> Aug, 2024) WMSA Membership – Adult Partner (£5 or £2.50 after 1 <sup>st</sup> Aug, 2024)		£
WMSA Membership - Junior (free if <18	on 1st Jan 2024)	
BMFA Membership/Insurance, (through V Senior £47, Junior £20, Family (1st membership)		or £15). £
CAA registration fee through WMSA & E Senior members are required to register as		
Total Subscrip	otion	£
If you are already a BMFA member please	e give your BMFA numbe	r

Please return this form with your subscription, (cheques payable to WMSA), to the Treasurer / Membership Secretary. Bank transfer is also available – contact the Treasurer for account details.